
Well Name: GM 334-5
Surface Location: MV 34-5 Pad

North American Datum 1983 , US State Plane 1983 , Colorado Central Zone

Ground Elevation: 5977.00
+N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latittude Longitude Slot

0.00 0.00 1603501.57000 2258788.27000 39.46098 -108.12560 A08
KELLY BUSHING @ 6003.00usft (Nabors 577 (26' RKB) mab)
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ANNOTATIONS

TVD MD Inc Azi +N/-S +E/-W VSect Departure Annotation
120.00 120.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Start Build 3.00
867.32 887.83 23.04 268.07 -5.12 -152.19 152.28 152.28 Hold 23.04° Inc, 268.07° Az

3342.03 3576.96 23.04 268.07 -40.52 -1203.84 1204.52 1204.52 Start Drop -2.00°/100
4463.00 4728.71 0.00 0.00 -48.21 -1432.13 1432.94 1432.94 Vertical
4563.00 4828.71 0.00 0.00 -48.21 -1432.13 1432.94 1432.94 Top Gas
6513.00 6778.71 0.00 0.00 -48.21 -1432.13 1432.94 1432.94 TD at 6778.71
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Azimuths to True North
Magnetic North: 9.99°

Magnetic Field
Strength: 51961.4snT

Dip Angle: 65.62°
Date: 5/27/2014

Model: IGRF2005-10

T
M

Project: GV 05-07S-096W
Site: MV 34-5 Pad
Well: GM 334-5

Design #2 24Jul14 mab



Standard Planning Report - Geographic

30 September, 2014

Plan: Design #2 24Jul14 mab

PICEANCE VLY NAD 83
GV 05-07S-096W

MV 34-5 Pad

GM 334-5 - Slot A08

Wellbore #1



WPX

Planning Report - Geographic

Well GM 334-5 - Slot A08Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: COMPASS-PICEANCE

KELLY BUSHING @ 6003.00usft (Nabors 

577 (26' RKB) mab)

TVD Reference:PICEANCE VLY NAD 83Company:

KELLY BUSHING @ 6003.00usft (Nabors 

577 (26' RKB) mab)

MD Reference:GV 05-07S-096WProject:

TrueNorth Reference:MV 34-5 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:GM 334-5Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design #2 24Jul14 mabDesign:

Map System:

Geo Datum:

Project

Map Zone:

System Datum:US State Plane 1983

North American Datum 1983

GV 05-07S-096W, Garfield County, CO, 05-07S-096W

Colorado Central Zone

Mean Sea Level

Using geodetic scale factor

Site Position:

From:

Site

Latitude:

Longitude:

Position Uncertainty:

Northing:

Easting:

Grid Convergence:

MV 34-5 Pad

Map

-1.66 °Slot Radius: 13.200 in

1,603,540.12600 usft

2,258,825.25200 usft

0.00 usft

39.461085

-108.125476

Well

Well Position

Longitude:

Latitude:

Easting:

Northing:

+E/-W

+N/-S

Position Uncertainty Ground Level:

GM 334-5 - Slot A08

0.00 usft

0.00 usft

1,603,501.57000 usft

2,258,788.27000 usft

5,977.00 usftWellhead Elevation: 0.00 usft0.00 usft

39.460976

-108.125603

Wellbore

Declination

(°)

Field Strength

(nT)

Sample Date Dip Angle

(°)

Wellbore #1

Model NameMagnetics

IGRF2005-10 5/27/2014 9.99 65.62 51,961

Phase:Version:

Audit Notes:

Design Design #2 24Jul14 mab

PLAN

Vertical Section: Depth From (TVD)

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Direction

(bearing)

+E/-W

(usft)

Tie On Depth: 0.00

268.070.000.000.00

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(bearing)

+E/-W

(usft)

TFO

(°)

+N/-S

(usft)

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Plan Sections

Target

0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

0.000.000.000.000.000.00120.000.000.00120.00

268.070.003.003.00-152.19-5.12867.32268.0723.04887.83

0.000.000.000.00-1,203.84-40.523,342.03268.0723.043,576.96

180.000.00-2.002.00-1,432.13-48.214,463.000.000.004,728.71

0.000.000.000.00-1,432.13-48.214,563.000.000.004,828.71 Top Gas (50' Radius) GM 334-5

0.000.000.000.00-1,432.13-48.216,513.000.000.006,778.71

9/30/2014 11:37:53AM COMPASS 5000.1 Build 72 Page 2



WPX

Planning Report - Geographic

Well GM 334-5 - Slot A08Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: COMPASS-PICEANCE

KELLY BUSHING @ 6003.00usft (Nabors 

577 (26' RKB) mab)

TVD Reference:PICEANCE VLY NAD 83Company:

KELLY BUSHING @ 6003.00usft (Nabors 

577 (26' RKB) mab)

MD Reference:GV 05-07S-096WProject:

TrueNorth Reference:MV 34-5 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:GM 334-5Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design #2 24Jul14 mabDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(bearing)

+E/-W

(usft)

Map

Northing

(usft)

Map

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft) Latitude Longitude

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 2,258,788.270001,603,501.57000 39.460976 -108.125603

120.00 0.00 120.00 0.00 0.000.00 2,258,788.270001,603,501.57000 39.460976 -108.125603

Start Build 3.00

200.00 2.40 199.98 -0.06 -1.67268.07 2,258,786.594821,603,501.56205 39.460976 -108.125609

400.00 8.40 399.00 -0.69 -20.48268.07 2,258,767.782811,603,501.47277 39.460974 -108.125675

600.00 14.40 594.96 -2.02 -59.97268.07 2,258,728.271601,603,501.28526 39.460970 -108.125815

800.00 20.40 785.72 -4.03 -119.71268.07 2,258,668.494091,603,501.00157 39.460965 -108.126027

887.83 23.04 867.32 -5.12 -152.19268.07 2,258,635.997611,603,500.84735 39.460962 -108.126142

Hold 23.04° Inc, 268.07° Az

1,000.00 23.04 970.54 -6.60 -196.06268.07 2,258,592.110101,603,500.63907 39.460958 -108.126297

9 5/8"

1,200.00 23.04 1,154.59 -9.23 -274.27268.07 2,258,513.855751,603,500.26770 39.460951 -108.126574

1,400.00 23.04 1,338.64 -11.86 -352.49268.07 2,258,435.601401,603,499.89632 39.460943 -108.126851

1,600.00 23.04 1,522.70 -14.50 -430.70268.07 2,258,357.347051,603,499.52494 39.460936 -108.127128

1,800.00 23.04 1,706.75 -17.13 -508.92268.07 2,258,279.092701,603,499.15357 39.460929 -108.127405

2,000.00 23.04 1,890.80 -19.76 -587.13268.07 2,258,200.838351,603,498.78219 39.460922 -108.127682

2,127.35 23.04 2,008.00 -21.44 -636.93268.07 2,258,151.009981,603,498.54572 39.460917 -108.127858

Top of "G" Sand

2,200.00 23.04 2,074.86 -22.40 -665.35268.07 2,258,122.584001,603,498.41082 39.460914 -108.127959

2,236.01 23.04 2,108.00 -22.87 -679.43268.07 2,258,108.492741,603,498.34394 39.460913 -108.128009

Base of "G" Sand

2,400.00 23.04 2,258.91 -25.03 -743.56268.07 2,258,044.329651,603,498.03944 39.460907 -108.128236

2,600.00 23.04 2,442.96 -27.66 -821.78268.07 2,257,966.075301,603,497.66806 39.460900 -108.128513

2,800.00 23.04 2,627.02 -30.29 -899.99268.07 2,257,887.820951,603,497.29669 39.460893 -108.128790

3,000.00 23.04 2,811.07 -32.93 -978.20268.07 2,257,809.566601,603,496.92531 39.460886 -108.129067

3,200.00 23.04 2,995.12 -35.56 -1,056.42268.07 2,257,731.312241,603,496.55394 39.460878 -108.129344

3,400.00 23.04 3,179.18 -38.19 -1,134.63268.07 2,257,653.057901,603,496.18256 39.460871 -108.129621

3,576.96 23.04 3,342.03 -40.52 -1,203.84268.07 2,257,583.818591,603,495.85397 39.460865 -108.129866

Start Drop -2.00°/100

3,600.00 22.57 3,363.27 -40.82 -1,212.76268.07 2,257,574.888911,603,495.81159 39.460864 -108.129898

3,675.12 21.07 3,433.00 -41.76 -1,240.67268.07 2,257,546.966311,603,495.67908 39.460861 -108.129997

Mesaverde

3,800.00 18.57 3,550.47 -43.19 -1,282.99268.07 2,257,504.623051,603,495.47813 39.460857 -108.130147

4,000.00 14.57 3,742.12 -45.10 -1,340.00268.07 2,257,447.586441,603,495.20744 39.460852 -108.130348

4,200.00 10.57 3,937.29 -46.57 -1,383.51268.07 2,257,404.056941,603,495.00086 39.460848 -108.130503

4,400.00 6.57 4,135.01 -47.57 -1,413.30268.07 2,257,374.246621,603,494.85939 39.460845 -108.130608

4,600.00 2.57 4,334.33 -48.11 -1,429.24268.07 2,257,358.300721,603,494.78372 39.460844 -108.130665

4,728.71 0.00 4,463.00 -48.21 -1,432.130.00 2,257,355.410001,603,494.77000 39.460843 -108.130675

Vertical

4,800.00 0.00 4,534.29 -48.21 -1,432.130.00 2,257,355.410001,603,494.77000 39.460843 -108.130675

4,828.71 0.00 4,563.00 -48.21 -1,432.130.00 2,257,355.410001,603,494.77000 39.460843 -108.130675

Top Gas - Approx. Top Gas

5,000.00 0.00 4,734.29 -48.21 -1,432.130.00 2,257,355.410001,603,494.77000 39.460843 -108.130675

5,200.00 0.00 4,934.29 -48.21 -1,432.130.00 2,257,355.410001,603,494.77000 39.460843 -108.130675

5,400.00 0.00 5,134.29 -48.21 -1,432.130.00 2,257,355.410001,603,494.77000 39.460843 -108.130675

5,600.00 0.00 5,334.29 -48.21 -1,432.130.00 2,257,355.410001,603,494.77000 39.460843 -108.130675

5,800.00 0.00 5,534.29 -48.21 -1,432.130.00 2,257,355.410001,603,494.77000 39.460843 -108.130675

6,000.00 0.00 5,734.29 -48.21 -1,432.130.00 2,257,355.410001,603,494.77000 39.460843 -108.130675

6,200.00 0.00 5,934.29 -48.21 -1,432.130.00 2,257,355.410001,603,494.77000 39.460843 -108.130675

6,208.71 0.00 5,943.00 -48.21 -1,432.130.00 2,257,355.410001,603,494.77000 39.460843 -108.130675

Cameo Coals
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WPX

Planning Report - Geographic

Well GM 334-5 - Slot A08Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: COMPASS-PICEANCE

KELLY BUSHING @ 6003.00usft (Nabors 

577 (26' RKB) mab)

TVD Reference:PICEANCE VLY NAD 83Company:

KELLY BUSHING @ 6003.00usft (Nabors 

577 (26' RKB) mab)

MD Reference:GV 05-07S-096WProject:

TrueNorth Reference:MV 34-5 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:GM 334-5Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design #2 24Jul14 mabDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(bearing)

+E/-W

(usft)

Map

Northing

(usft)

Map

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft) Latitude Longitude

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

6,400.00 0.00 6,134.29 -48.21 -1,432.130.00 2,257,355.410001,603,494.77000 39.460843 -108.130675

6,600.00 0.00 6,334.29 -48.21 -1,432.130.00 2,257,355.410001,603,494.77000 39.460843 -108.130675

6,678.71 0.00 6,413.00 -48.21 -1,432.130.00 2,257,355.410001,603,494.77000 39.460843 -108.130675

Rollins SS

6,778.71 0.00 6,513.00 -48.21 -1,432.130.00 2,257,355.410001,603,494.77000 39.460843 -108.130675

TD at 6778.71 - TD

Target Name

     - hit/miss target

     - Shape

TVD

(usft)

Northing

(usft)

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

+E/-W

(usft)

Design Targets

LongitudeLatitude

Dip Angle

(°)

Dip Dir.

(bearing

Top Gas (50' Radius) GM 334-5 4,563.00 1,603,494.77000 2,257,355.41000-48.21 -1,432.130.00 0.00 39.460843 -108.130675

- plan hits target center
- Circle (radius 50.00)

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Measured 

Depth

(usft)

Casing

Diameter

(in)

Hole

Diameter

(in)Name

Casing Points

9 5/8"970.541,000.00 9.625 13.500

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)

Dip

Direction

(bearing)Name Lithology

Dip

(°)

Formations

2,127.35 Top of "G" Sand2,008.00

2,236.01 Base of "G" Sand2,108.00

3,675.12 Mesaverde3,433.00

4,828.71 Approx. Top Gas4,563.00

6,208.71 Cameo Coals5,943.00

6,678.71 Rollins SS6,413.00

6,778.71 TD6,513.00

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)
+E/-W

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Local Coordinates

Comment

Plan Annotations

120.00 120.00 0.00 0.00 Start Build 3.00

887.83 867.32 -5.12 -152.19 Hold 23.04° Inc, 268.07° Az

3,576.96 3,342.03 -40.52 -1,203.84 Start Drop -2.00°/100

4,728.71 4,463.00 -48.21 -1,432.13 Vertical

4,828.71 4,563.00 -48.21 -1,432.13 Top Gas

6,778.71 6,513.00 -48.21 -1,432.13 TD at 6778.71
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